DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOUTH ANSTON LIMITED
SOUTHARD REID LIMITED
SOUTH ASIAN FOODS (UK) LIMITED
SOUTH ASTON COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
SOUTH ATLANTIC (NOMINEES) LIMITED
SOUTH BANK ALARMS LTD

SOUTHBANK AND GENERAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

THE SOUTHBANK ART COMPANY LTD
SOUTHBANK CARPETS LTD

SOUTH BANK ESTATES (BRIGHTON
SQUARE) LIMITED

SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHBANK RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
SOUTH BAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHBAY PUBLISHING LTD

SOUTH BEACH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHBOURNE CATERHAM LIMITED
SOUTHBOURNE HOUSE LIMITED
SOUTHBOURNE (WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED
SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES

THE SOUTH BRISTOL CHURCH AND
COMMUNITY TRUST

SOUTHBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHBROOK FARMS LIMITED

SOUTH BUCKS BUSINESS PRODUCTS
LIMITED

SOUTHBURY ENGINEERING LIMITED
SOUTH CARLTON MOTORS LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH CHESHIRE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
AND INDUSTRY LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE CHAMBER PROPERTY
LIMITED

SOUTHCHURCH ROAD PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH CITY COURT LIMITED

SOUTH CITY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTH CLIFF COURT (1988) LIMITED
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHCOAST AUTOMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST AVIATION (BOURNEMOUTH)
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST BODY REPAIRS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CARAVAN SALES LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CERAMICS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CLEANERS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHCOAST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD
SOUTH COAST ELECTRONICS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(CONT'D)

05453602
07341963
06817761
03413884
07284489
03743196
01667441

07109350
06566001
01091783

07889740
07889740
07889740
07889740
07889740
06753461
04986635
06856102
03446883
00538651
00716568
01668986
03469233
03688146

05090496
00823285
01034793

05036773
06530525
03028324
02853340

02233737

00776582
07328661
05349928
02261198
01063437
06241678

03360807

05094932
06884331
05971072
05263700
07875859
06093102
05305114
00901107
02077118

CEEEREEEE
PR ROR NP PP

28/12/2011
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011

03/01/2012
28/12/2011
02/01/2012

30/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
02/01/2012
22/12/2011
22/12/2011

21/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012

29/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011

30/12/2011

30/12/2011
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
21/12/2011
02/01/2012
23/12/2011

29/12/2011

29/12/2011
23/12/2011
27/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011

SOUTH COAST FULFILMENT LTD

SOUTH COAST ICE LIMITED

SOUTH COAST IFA LIMITED

SOUTH COAST IMPORTERS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST INTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST LEISURE LTD

SOUTH COAST ORTHOPAEDICS LTD
SOUTHCOAST PLUMBING SUPPLIES LTD
SOUTH COAST PRODUCTIONS LTD
SOUTH COAST PRODUCTIONS LTD
SOUTH COAST RAIL LTD

SOUTH COAST RAIL LTD

SOUTH COAST REFRIGERATION SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTH COAST SNACKS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST SOLAR SYSTEM LIMITED
SOUTH COAST SOLAR SYSTEM LIMITED
SOUTH COAST SOLUTIONS LTD

SOUTH COAST TOAST LIMITED
SOUTHCO ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SOUTH COL LTD.

SOUTH COMBE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTHCOMBE GARAGE LIMITED

SOUTH CONNECTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED

SOUTH COTSWOLD ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
SOUTHCOTT SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
SOUTHCROFT MANAGEMENT (SUTTON)
LIMITED

SOUTH CUMBRIA PARA-PLANNING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH CUMBRIA PARA-PLANNING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH CUMBRIA PARA-PLANNING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DEAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON ACCOUNTING AND
BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON CARE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON NEWSPAPERS LIMITED
SOUTH DOC SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN ENGINEERING CONSULTING
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN 4 X 4 PRODUCTS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING)
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIM
SOUTH DOWNS BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

07466826
03481039
05570733
06755032
04206702
05019155
07480650
03520119
07403142
07403142
07891940
07891940
03306001

01821659
05295129
07892354
07892354
05757818
04399848
04682576
05972985
04104965
04559626
05467188
02313748
05634068
06549885
00893717

06446229

06446229

06446229

06372205
06858478

05116430
02027219
03160204
04251707
05310789
01813507

04961742
06389323

05002380
01168007

03181361

04288161
06886878

(D1)

(C2)
(b1)

03/01/2012
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011

03/01/2012
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
23/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
22/12/2011

22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011

22/12/2011
30/12/2011

02/01/2012
02/01/2012
02/01/2012
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011

22/12/2011
27/12/2011

29/12/2011
23/12/2011

23/12/2011

22/12/2011
21/12/2011



