DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTH ANSTON LIMITED	05453602	(D1)	28/12/2011	SOUTH COAST FULFILMENT LTD	07466826	(D2)	03/01/2012
SOUTHARD REID LIMITED	07341963	. ,	02/01/2012	SOUTH COAST ICE LIMITED	03481039		03/01/2012
SOUTH ASIAN FOODS (UK) LIMITED	06817761	(D1)	30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST IFA LIMITED	05570733	. ,	23/12/2011
SOUTH ASTON COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	03413884	(D1)	30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST IMPORTERS LIMITED	06755032	(D1)	21/12/2011
SOUTH ATLANTIC (NOMINEES) LIMITED	07284489	(D1)	22/12/2011	SOUTH COAST INTERIORS LIMITED	04206702	(D1)	22/12/2011
SOUTH BANK ALARMS LTD	03743196	(D1)	30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST LEISURE LTD	05019155	(D1)	21/12/2011
SOUTHBANK AND GENERAL INVESTMENTS	01667441	(D1)	28/12/2011	SOUTH COAST ORTHOPAEDICS LTD	07480650	(D2)	03/01/2012
LIMITED				SOUTHCOAST PLUMBING SUPPLIES LTD	03520119	(D1)	02/01/2012
THE SOUTHBANK ART COMPANY LTD	07109350		03/01/2012	SOUTH COAST PRODUCTIONS LTD	07403142	(D2)	03/01/2012
SOUTHBANK CARPETS LTD	06566001	(D1)	28/12/2011	SOUTH COAST PRODUCTIONS LTD	07403142	(C3)	30/12/2011
SOUTH BANK ESTATES (BRIGHTON	01091783	(D1)	02/01/2012	SOUTH COAST RAIL LTD	07891940	(C1)	23/12/2011
SQUARE) LIMITED				SOUTH COAST RAIL LTD	07891940		23/12/2011
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	07889740		30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST REFRIGERATION SERVICES	03306001	(D1)	28/12/2011
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	07889740	` '	22/12/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	07889740		30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED		. ,	03/01/2012
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	07889740		22/12/2011	SOUTH COAST SNACKS LIMITED	05295129	. ,	23/12/2011
SOUTHBANK PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	07889740		30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST SOLAR SYSTEM LIMITED	07892354	. ,	28/12/2011
SOUTHBANK RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	06753461		30/12/2011	SOUTH COAST SOLAR SYSTEM LIMITED	07892354		28/12/2011
SOUTH BAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	04986635	. ,	03/01/2012	SOUTH COAST SOLUTIONS LTD	05757818	. ,	22/12/2011
SOUTHBAY PUBLISHING LTD	06856102	. ,	03/01/2012	SOUTH COAST TOAST LIMITED	04399848	. ,	23/12/2011
SOUTH BEACH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03446883	, ,	22/12/2011 03/01/2012	SOUTHCO ELECTRICAL LIMITED	04682576	. ,	30/12/2011
SOUTHBOURNE CATERHAM LIMITED SOUTHBOURNE HOUSE LIMITED	00538651 00716568	, ,	23/12/2012	SOUTH COL LTD. SOUTH COMBE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05972985	. ,	03/01/2012
		` '	02/01/2012	SOUTH COMBE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED SOUTHCOMBE GARAGE LIMITED	04104965 04559626		02/01/2012
SOUTHBOURNE (WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES	03469233	. ,	22/12/2011	SOUTH CONNECTIONS LIMITED	05467188		23/12/2011 30/12/2011
THE SOUTH BRISTOL CHURCH AND	03489233	٠,	22/12/2011	SOUTH CONNECTIONS LIMITED	02313748	. ,	28/12/2011
COMMUNITY TRUST	03000140	(DI)	22/12/2011	SOUTH COTSWOLD ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	05634068		03/01/2012
SOUTHBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05090496	(D1)	21/12/2011	SOUTH COTSWOLD ACCOUNTANCE LIMITED SOUTHCOTT SUPPORT SERVICES LTD	06549885	. ,	21/12/2011
SOUTHBROOK FARMS LIMITED	00823285	. ,	03/01/2012	SOUTHCROFT MANAGEMENT (SUTTON)	00893717		22/12/2011
SOUTH BUCKS BUSINESS PRODUCTS	01034793	` '	02/01/2012	LIMITED	00055717	(DI)	22/12/2011
LIMITED	01034733	(DI)	02/01/2012	SOUTH CUMBRIA PARA-PLANNING	06446229	(D2)	22/12/2011
SOUTHBURY ENGINEERING LIMITED	05036773	(D1)	29/12/2011	SERVICES LIMITED	00110225	(52)	22/12/2011
SOUTH CARLTON MOTORS LIMITED	06530525		28/12/2011	SOUTH CUMBRIA PARA-PLANNING	06446229	(E1)	22/12/2011
SOUTH CHESHIRE SERVICES LIMITED	03028324		28/12/2011	SERVICES LIMITED		(/	,,
SOUTH CHESHIRE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	02853340		30/12/2011	SOUTH CUMBRIA PARA-PLANNING	06446229	(C2)	22/12/2011
AND INDUSTRY LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
SOUTH CHESHIRE CHAMBER PROPERTY	02233737	(D1)	30/12/2011	SOUTH DEAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06372205	(D1)	22/12/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH DEVON ACCOUNTING AND	06858478	(D1)	30/12/2011
SOUTHCHURCH ROAD PROPERTIES LIMITED	00776582	(D1)	30/12/2011	BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED			
SOUTH CITY COURT LIMITED	07328661	(D1)	02/01/2012	SOUTH DEVON CARE SERVICES LIMITED	05116430	(D1)	02/01/2012
SOUTH CITY ELECTRICAL LIMITED	05349928	(D1)	30/12/2011	SOUTH DEVON NEWSPAPERS LIMITED	02027219	(D1)	02/01/2012
SOUTH CLIFF COURT (1988) LIMITED	02261198	, ,	21/12/2011	SOUTH DOC SERVICES LIMITED	03160204	(D1)	02/01/2012
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01063437	(D1)	02/01/2012	SOUTH DOWNS LIMITED	04251707		22/12/2011
SOUTHCOAST AUTOMATION SERVICES	06241678	(D1)	23/12/2011	SOUTHDOWN SERVICES LIMITED	05310789		22/12/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHDOWN CLEANING & MAINTENANCE	01813507	(C2)	21/12/2011
SOUTH COAST AVIATION (BOURNEMOUTH)	03360807	(D1)	29/12/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHDOWN CONTRACTORS LIMITED	04961742	. ,	22/12/2011
SOUTH COAST BODY REPAIRS LIMITED	05094932			SOUTHDOWN ENGINEERING CONSULTING	06389323	(D1)	27/12/2011
SOUTH COAST CARAVAN SALES LIMITED	06884331		23/12/2011	LIMITED	0500000		00/40/004
SOUTH COAST CERAMICS LIMITED	05971072		27/12/2011	SOUTHDOWN 4 X 4 PRODUCTS LIMITED	05002380	. ,	29/12/2011
SOUTH COAST CLEANERS LIMITED	05263700		21/12/2011	SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING)	01168007	(E1)	23/12/2011
SOUTH COAST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	07875859		03/01/2012	RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIM	02101261	/F1:	00/10/0011
SOUTH COAST CONSULTING LIMITED	06093102		30/12/2011	SOUTH DOWNS BUSINESS SERVICES	03181361	(DI)	23/12/2011
SOUTHCOAST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD			28/12/2011	LIMITED	0.40001.61	(00)	00/10/0011
SOUTH COAST ELECTRONICS LIMITED	00901107		30/12/2011	SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED	04288161	. ,	22/12/2011
SOUTH COAST ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02077118	(DT)	29/12/2011	SOUTH DOWNS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06886878	(DT)	21/12/2011